3. Spieltag

SV Leipzig 1910 llI
SG LVB

SK Markranstadt Il
KSV SWG Leipzig

2. Spieltag

KSV Engelsdorf Il
Chemie Leipzig
Paunsdorfer SV
KSV SWG Leipzig

1. Spieltag

SV Leipzig 1910 IlI
SK Markranstadt Il
SG LVB

Turbine Leipzig

09.10.2016

. Chemie Leipzig

Paunsdorfer SV

. Turbine Leipzig

KSV Engelsdorf Il

18.09.2016

: SV Leipzig 1910 Il
. SGLVB

: SK Markranstadt Il
. Turbine Leipzig

04.09.2016

KSV SWG Leipzig

: Chemie Leipzig

KSV Engelsdorf I
Paunsdorfer SV

1717
1613
1560
1411

1579
1524
1436
1384

1661
1494
1576
1483

: 1458
11439

1665
1274

: 1581
: 1535

1433
1432

. 1516
: 1582
. 1475
11276



